Freight Charges
0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1.000
1,586.44 1,586.44

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY

Total taxable value
17,627.12

CGST Amount (in words): ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX RUPEES FORTY FOUR PAISE ONLY Total CGST
1,586.44

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX RUPEES FORTY FOUR PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST
1,586.44

Net Amount(in words): TWENTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY Net Amount
20,800.00

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.

1 8903287710315 Advance-Cool IFBDC-2325IGS 1.000 ( 1031112310310070V1 )

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge basis - No
Declaration:

Declared that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods and all the particulars are true and correct.